ca
ta
lo
gi
.o
nl
in
e

820 mm 155 mm 2 306808000
1135 mm 155 mm 2 306810000
1335 mm 155 mm 2 306812000
1630 mm 155 mm 1 306815000
2130 mm 155 mm 1 306820000
F-Clamps with Steel T-Handle 220 mm
3069
430 mm 225 mm 2 306903000
540 mm 225 mm 2 306904000
638 mm 225 mm 2 306905000
730 mm 225 mm 2 306906000
932 mm 225 mm 2 306908000
1130 mm 225 mm 2 306910000
F-Clamps with Rubberised Handle
420SH
100 mm 50 mm 10 420SH-50-100
200 mm 50 mm 10 420SH-50-200
120 mm 60 mm 12 420SH-60-120
300 mm 60 mm 12 420SH-60-300
160 mm 80 mm 12 420SH-80-160
200 mm 100 mm 10 420SH-100-200
250 mm 120 mm 8 420SH-120-250
300 mm 120 mm 8 420SH-120-300
400 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-400
500 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-500
600 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-600
800 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-800
1000 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-1000
1250 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-1250
1500 mm 120 mm 6 420SH-120-1500
400 mm 140 mm 6 420SH-140-400
400 mm 175 mm 6 420SH-175-400
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
575
834V-7 & 6072 Bench Vices
833P
100 mm 1 833PJ-4
125 mm 1 833PJ-5
150 / 175 mm 1 833PJ-67
Spare Spindles and Nuts for 6072 and
834V Bench Vices
6070H
100 mm 1 6070H1000
125 mm 1 6070H1250
150 mm 1 6070H1500
175 mm 1 6070H1750
Bench Vice
6010M
80 mm 601000800 1 6010M0800
100 mm 601001000 1 6010M1000
125 mm 834V-5, 607201250,
601001250 1 6010M1250
150 mm 601001500 1 6010M1500
125 mm size jaw common for round & square models
Heavy Duty Round Guide Bench Vices
Swivel Base
6010
80 mm 1 601000800
100 mm 1 601001000
125 mm 1 601001250
150 mm 1 601001500
Round Guide Portable Bench Vices with
834V-2
63 mm 1 834V-2
and 834V Bench Vices
6072M
100 mm 834V-4, 607201000 1 6072M1000
150 mm 834V-6, 607201500 1 6072M1500
175 mm 834V-7, 607201750 1 6072M1750
125 mm size jaw common for round & square models
Handy Spring Clamps with Movable
Gripping Surface
420SC
25 mm 60 g 10 420SC-25
50 mm 120 g 5 420SC-50
BENCH VICES
Heavy Duty Square Guide Bench Vices
834V
100 mm 1 834V-4

Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
576
magnetic strip
833AJ
100 mm 1 833AJ-4
125 mm 1 833AJ-5
150 mm 1 833AJ-6
magnetic strip
833FJ
100 mm 1 833FJ-4
125 mm 1 833FJ-5
150 mm 1 833FJ-6
Spare Spindles and Bolts for 6010 Bench
Vice
6010H
80 mm 1 6010H0800
100 mm 1 6010H1000
125 mm 1 6010H1250
150 mm 1 6010H1500
6040M/H
63 mm 1 6040M0630
BENCH VICE ACCESSORIES
Swivel Bases for 6010/6072 and 834V